

1

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Continuation

2nd and final bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of Work - Samra-Rasidpur

What Road to Garra Gaden

Agency:- Dream Earthcon Pvt Ltd.

Agreement No - 34/HSD/MR/2020-21

Date of Commencement - 22/08/2020

Date of Completion - 21/05/2021

Rate quoted - 0.58% below

Actual date of work -

Record entry - Nil

Gr 11/11/21

ABSTRACT OF COST

① Clear & grade Rd land

Qty vide P-⑥ of TMB.

0.200 Hec @ ₹ 513326/Hec = ₹ 102270

② Prov. and bring MR land

Qty vide P-⑥ of TMB.

4 Nos @ ₹ 8998.97/each = ₹ 359480

③ Const. of Subgrade 20/should

Qty vide P-⑥ of TMB.

6000 M³ @ ₹ 176.38/M³ = ₹ 1059480

④ Prov. LSC gr-II mat

Qty vide P-⑥ of TMB.

73.04 M² @ ₹ 1876.75/M² = ₹ 1370780

⑤ Prov. WBY gr-II mat

Qty vide P-⑥ of TMB.

54.99 M² @ ₹ 3442.32/M² = ₹ 1892930

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ Prov. 10 BM g-III mds Qty vide P-⑥ 6 TMB 75.94 M ² @ ₹ 3087.92/M ² = ₹ 234697~					
⑦ Prov. Prime coat Qty vide P-⑥ 6 TMB 1012.53 M ² @ ₹ 44.75/M ² = ₹ 45311~					
⑧ Prov. Tack coat Qty vide P-⑥ 6 TMB 1012.53 M ² @ ₹ 15.22/M ² = ₹ 15411~					
⑨ Prov. Patches by m/s Qty vide P-⑥ 6 TMB 1012.53 M ² @ ₹ 210.44/M ² = ₹ 213897~					
⑩ Prov. Tack coat 3316.57 M ² Qty vide P-③ 1 TMB + 457.50 M ² Qty vide P-⑤ 1 TMB 3774.07 M ² @ ₹ 15.22/M ² = ₹ 57441~					
⑪ Prov. S.D.B. C — d — 82.93 M ³ Qty vide P-④ 1 TMB + 11.44 M ³ Qty vide P-⑤ 1 TMB 94.37 M ³ @ ₹ 10561.25/M ³ = ₹ 996665~					
⑫ Prov. Road marking with hot-applied thermoplastic Qty vide P-⑦ 6 TMB 200.0 M ² @ ₹ 735.44/M ² = ₹ 147088~					
⑬ Prov. sand & bit dust h/w Qty vide P-⑧ 1 TMB 1.92 M ³ @ ₹ 12233.25/M ³ = ₹ 23488~					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Prov. Brick retro-reflexed sign board					
Qty vide P-7 8 tons					
① 600 mm square tiles					
4 Nos @ ₹ 3565.75/sq m = ₹					14263.00
(11) 600 mm circle					
6 Nos @ ₹ 3662.29/sq m = ₹					21974.00
(11) 600 x 450 mm rectangle					
6 Nos @ ₹ 3533.17/sq m = ₹					21199.00
(15) Prov. 2 ply 14 x 200 m post					
Qty vide P-7 8 tons					
① ordinary 101 post					
2 Nos @ ₹ 2046.15/post = ₹					4092.00
(14) 200 m post					
4 Nos @ ₹ 576.62/post = ₹					2306.00
(16) Prov. and fixing boundary pillar					
Qty vide P-8 8 tons					
40 Nos @ ₹ 483.56/each = ₹					19342.00
(17) Prov. painting on Pedestals					
cracking					
Qty vide P-8 8 tons					
4 Nos @ ₹ 735.44/sq m = ₹					2942.00
(18) Prov. painting on rubble					
Shut					
Qty vide P-8 8 tons					
7.54 sq m @ ₹ 735.44/sq m = ₹					5516.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Prov. and fly Road studs					
Qty vide P-⑧ ① 10000					
25 Nos @ ₹ 218.85/m					5471.25
② Prov. & fly Road barrier - do					
Qty vide P-⑧ ① 10000					
100 Nos @ ₹ 2668.21/m					266821.00
③ Prov. & fly Road dole					
Qty vide P-⑧ ① 10000					
38 Nos @ ₹ 1006.24/m					38256.72
④ Prov. and fly Road dole					
Qty vide P-⑧ ① 10000					

667 Nos @ ₹ 218.85/m = ₹ 145983.00

₹ = ₹ 275969.50

Add LG @ 1% = (+) 27597.00

Add GST @ 12% = (+) 331163.00

₹ = ₹ 3118455.50

Less 0.58% as per spec. = (-) 18087.00

Gross Total = ₹ 31,00,368.50

Less 1% = (-) 31,00,000.00

Less Previous Payments = (-) 24,50,080.20

vide P-⑧ ① 10000

Net T = ₹ 649920.00

GNS 17/11/21
17/11/21
36

AO (Ink) marked

① It is certified that the work had been completed as per drawing by

of 8/1

Continuation 21/11/21

GNS 21/11/21
12